2/1997 <b>45270</b> 23100931	502431-1208941-90	,	
Th.s space reserved for County Filing Of	10 A9 2	Vol M99 Page 32309	
State of Oregon	Uniform Commercia	Code Financing Statement	
	Real Property - Forr		
IHR	S FORM FOR COUNTY FILIN	NG OFFICER USE ONLY	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is	presented to the county filing office	er pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	
1A. Debtor Names(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):	
TRACY A BARRETT	Bank of America NT&SA		
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party f information is obtainable:		
14067 HUMMINGBIRD DRIVE BONANZA OR 97623	P. O. Box 3828 Seattle, WA 98124-38	328	
This financing statement covers the fo	llowing types (or items) of property (check	if apolicable):	
X The goods are to become fixtu	res on: <u>SEE ATTACHED</u> The	e above timber is standing on:	
The above minerals or the like (describe real estate)	(including gas and oil) or accounts will be	financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine locate	
record owner is:		ords. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name	
Check box if products of collat	eral are also covered Nu	mber of attached additional sheets: <u>1</u>	
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured agreement as a financing statement un Signature of the debtor required in mos Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases of	der ORS Chapter 79. it cases. By:	or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or secu	
ORS 79.4020	,	ired signature(s)	
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIC		
2. If the space provided for any item	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) I to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAF	should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of su PLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.	
<ol> <li>This form (UCC-1A) should be reconsidered and the original secretary of State. Send the Original</li> </ol>		record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with t	
<ol> <li>After the recording process is co statement below may be used to termi</li> </ol>		irn the document to the party indicated. The printed terminati	
5. The RECORDING FEE must accom	pany the document. The fee is \$5 per pag	e.	
6. Be sure that the financing statem terminated.	ent has been properly signed. Do not si	ign the termination statement (below) until this document is to	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: 2	06-3588051	TERMINATION STATEMENT	
Return to: (name	and address)	This statement of termination of financing is presented for fill pursuant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Pa	
✓ Bank of America	·	no longer claims a security interest in the financing statem	
P. O. Box 3828 Seattle, WA 98124-382	8	bearing the recording number sown above	
Please do not type out	side of bracketed area.	Cy: Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)	

V Revised 7/92

'9' 40

<ul> <li>8/22/1997</li> <li>972231009310</li> </ul>		ATTACHMENT TO Real Property - UCC-1A		32310 <b>3024</b> 5	
NEW OR USED	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	SERIAL #	DIMENSIONS
U	94	Fuqua	Mesa Butte	13167	44 X 24

Manufactured Home and all appurtenant structures now owned or hereafter acquired by the Debtor or in which the Debtor has rights, including the following:

NOT INCLUDING ANY RIGHTS IN THE REAL ESTATE ON WHICH THE FIXTURES ARE LOCATED. TO BE FILED IN THE COUNTY REAL ESTATE RECORDS OF: Klamath County,

Lot 14 & 15. Block 19, Klamath Falls Forest Estates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #4, Klamath County, Oregon.

TIPS

F OREGON: C	COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	NUMBERS CONTRACT
record at reques		rica day
Sept.		o'clock A. M., and cup recorded in the 2597
		on Page 302/4
\$10.00	INDEXED	Bernetha G. Leisott County Serk
	record at reque: Sept.	of <u>Mortgages</u>

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 8/11/99. at 10:50 c m. In Vol. M99 Page 32309 Linda Smith, Fee\$<u>10 - K</u>R County Clerk

44 X 24